Let’s move for a better tomorrow!
Plusx, a healthy future, the source of strength!
A practitioner of "Happy Sports and Smart Fitness"
and a national �tness service provider.
Focus, therefore professionalism
ABOUT US
Jiangsu Kangliyuan Sports Technology Co., Ltd. (Stock Code: 301287), a national high-tech
enterprise listed on the Shenzhen Stock Exchange, has specialized in intelligent �tness equipment R&D and

Recovery pattern movement(1-8km/h)
70*535mm comfortable PU foam armrest
High-end Touch type keyboard
8 exercise programs, 3 customized programs, showing time,
speed, incline, heart rate, distance and calories.
Console
Display
Features
AC motor, 2.2KW
0-20km/h
0-20%
1500x580mm
2090x900x1575mm
180kgs
—
170kgs
—
—
Motor Power
Speed
Incline
Running Area
Assembly size
Max user’s weight
Package size
G.W.
N.W.
Loading QTY
18.5 TFT
4 optional running scenes(TFT)
Data sharing with WeChat scanning (TFT)
Direct button control (Easy to operate)
Recovery pattern movement(1-8km/h)
70*535mm comfortable PU foam armrest
High-end Touch type keyboard
8 exercise programs, 3 customized programs, showing time,
speed, incline, heart rate, distance and calories.
AC motor, 2.2KW
0-20km/h
0-20%
1500x580mm
2090x900x1575mm
180kgs
—
170kgs
—
—
JX-695SPARAMETER JX-695T
CARDIO WORKOUTCARDIO WORKOUT
23.8"  TV Screen
With bluetooth and wireless mirror screen
Roller Diameter: ¢88mm
Deck Thickness: 25mm Flexible MDF board
Running Belt: 2.4mm
With MP3 link usb port and ear phone socket
Optional: Bluetooth and app  Auto Lubrication
Speed Time Distance Calorie Incline Pulse Program
Console
Display
Features
3.0HP (Actual) / 6.0HP (Peak)
0-20km/h
-2% - +20%(Auto)